
QOKISO SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL 
A ORINOCCO C, DEMULANI TRUST, MAFEMANI, THULAMAHASHE. 1365 
POBOX 1936, BUSHBUCKRIDGE, 1280 

&013- 0770298 
qokisoschool@gmail. com 

Learner: NDLOVU, ZINHLE 822296482 
Admission No: 22145 

Birth Date: 2006/09/02 

Xitsonga Home Language (Gr 12) 
English First Additional Language (Gr 12) 
Mathematical Literacy (Gr 12) 
Geography (Gr 12) 
History (Gr 12) 
Life Orientation (Gr 12) 

Religion Studies (Gr 12) 
Tourism (Gr 12) 

Subject 

Extra Mural Participation: 
General Remarks: 

eLL DoNE 

Class Educator: a DPIHOD: 

Comment 

Learner Total / Average: 
Result: 

Days Absent: 

Final % 

80 

46 
45 

26 

30 
69 
48 
60 

404 

Term 1 

Level 

7 

3 

3 

2 

3 

Achieved 

Grade Ave % 

71 

48 

36 
29 

28 
67 

52 

33 

51 

Principal: 

5-60-69.99 Substantial Achievement; 6 = 70 -79.99 Meritorious Achievement; 7= 80- 100 Outstanding Achievement: 

Grade + Class: 12B 

Date: 2024/04/15 

School CIloses: 2024/03/20 

Final % 
Term 2 

NGOCRAP 

Level 
Grade Ave % 

Final % 
Term 3 

Level 

0 

Grade Ave % 

School Reopens: 2024/04/03 

FET Gr 10-12: The learner must achieve at least: Level 3 in HL; Level 3 in any two (2) of the other required subjects Level 2 in any other three (3) of the remaining approved subjects 
Level 1 0-29.99 Not Achieved; 2=30 - 39.99 Elementary Achievement; 3 = 40 - 49.99 Moderate Achievement; 4 =50 -

Grade 12 

0OKISoSoO ARV SCHOOL 
OFFICEOFTHE PRNCIPAL 

2024 -04- 12 

Final % 

EMIS NO 800034954 
PO BOX 1936 BUSHBUCKRIDGE 1280 

MPUMALANGA PROVINCE 

Parent: 

Final for Year 
Final Level Grade Ave % 

-59.99 Adequate Achievement; 
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